AQUATLON
CZECHTRISERIES

Aquatlon Piibram (AQUATLON CZECHTRISERIES 2016) - Celkové, 23.04.2016 -‘m

2016

# Jméno Zems& Klub Cas Plavani B&h
1 Heidrich Jakub (2001) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:08:47,00 00:02:19,00() 00:06:28,00()
2 Luke$ Mat&j (2002) CZE TJ Sokol Senohraby 00:08:53,00 00:02:28,00() 00:06:25,00()
3 Karasova Daniela (2003) CzE 00:09:01,00 00:02:29,00() 00:06:32,00()
4 Landsmannova Eligka (2003) CZE Trisk CB 00:09:08,00 00:02:27,00() 00:06:41,00()
5 CihlaF Jan (2001) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 00:09:08,00 00:02:25,00() 00:06:43,00()
6 Juranek Lukag (2002) CZE X-team BaNo 00:09:10,00 00:02:34,00() 00:06:36,00()
7 Péstova 3arka (2002) CZE EKOL TEAM o.s. 00:09:15,00 00:02:31,00() 00:06:44,00()
8 CihlaF Vojtéch (2003) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 00:09:17,00 00:02:30,00() 00:06:47,00()
9 Jurankova Heidi (2002) CzE X-team BaNo 00:09:22,00 00:02:22,00() 00:07:00,00()
10 Kava Ondfej (2001) CZE SBR TT Usti nad Labem 00:09:27,00 00:02:23,00() 00:07:04,00()
11 Vojtéchova Josefina (2001) CZE SK Slavia Praha 00:09:28,00 00:02:17,00() 00:07:11,00()
12 Burian Vojtéch (2003) CZE Slavia Praha - plavani o.s. 00:09:31,00 00:03:04,00() 00:06:27,00()
13 Stolba Jakub (2003) CZE TJ Sokol Senohraby 00:09:32,00 00:02:52,00() 00:06:40,00()
14 Vlasak Karel (2002) CZE TT Ptibram, z. s. 00:09:37,00 00:02:35,00() 00:07:02,00()
15 Stuchlik JiFi (2001) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:09:47,00 00:02:44,00() 00:07:03,00()
16 Zéstava Jan (2003) CZE 00:09:49,00 00:02:24,00() 00:07:25,00()
17 Moudry Petr (2001) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poéernice 00:09:53,00 00:02:41,00() 00:07:12,00()
18 34lek Matgj (2003) CZE PK P¥ibram 00:09:55,00 00:02:18,00() 00:07:37,00()
19 Stagkové Séra (2003) CzE KMP Kladno 00:09:56,00 00:02:35,00() 00:07:21,00()
20 Kozojed Martin (2004) CZE E.ON Triathlon Team 00:09:56,00 00:02:56,00() 00:07:00,00()
21 Hartmanova Barbora (2002) CZE Moderni pétiboj Dukla Praha 00:10:06,00 00:02:30,00() 00:07:36,00()
2 Rozsival Erik (2004) czE Telovychovnd jednota Sokol Homi  45.1009,00 00:02:39,00() 00:07:30,00()
23 Houskova Béra (2003) CZE PK Pisek 00:10:14,00 00:02:35,00() 00:07:39,00()
24 Si¥kova Barbora (2001) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:10:19,00 00:02:25,00() 00:07:54,00()
25 Né&mec Matya$ (2003) CZE TCV lJindfichlv Hradec 00:10:20,00 00:02:45,00() 00:07:35,00()
26 Caba Jakub (2003) CZE 00:10:28,00 00:02:57,00() 00:07:31,00()
27 Soumarové Adéla (2001) CZE Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri) 00:10:30,00 00:02:38,00() 00:07:52,00()
28 Hojovcova Marie (2003) CZE KONRAD TOOLS TEAM 00:10:37,00 00:03:05,00() 00:07:32,00()
29 Chmétalova Adéla (2004) CZE 00:10:40,00 00:03:10,00() 00:07:30,00()
30 Cihl&F Jakub (2003) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 00:10:42,00 00:02:31,00() 00:08:11,00()
31 Sykorové Stépanka (2002) CZE TT Piibram, z. s. 00:10:52,00 00:02:39,00() 00:08:13,00()
32 Penner Tadeas (2003) CZE 00:10:57,00 00:03:16,00() 00:07:41,00()
33 Bldhova Magdalena (2002) CZE Elab 00:11:01,00 00:03:03,00() 00:07:58,00()
34 Polansky Dominik (2003) CZE PK Pisek 00:11:03,00 00:02:41,00() 00:08:22,00()
35 Jaruek Mat&j (2004) CZE SK Sporting P¥ibram 00:11:06,00 00:03:12,00() 00:07:54,00()
36 Ptackova Anna (2004) CZE CzechTRI K. Team 00:11:07,00 00:02:58,00() 00:08:09,00()

37 Maixnerovd Eliska (2004) CZE CzechTRI K. Team 00:11:25,00 00:02:56,00() 00:08:29,00()



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Bisova Nikola (2004)
Rendlova Alzbéta (2004)
Stehlikova Klara (2003)
Vyskocil Roman (2003)
Petras Vaclav (2004)
Unruh Elias (2003)
RUZitkova Anna (2004)
Peruth Vojtéch (2003)
Vyskocilova lva (2001)
Zarkova Barbora (2004)
Ficova Markéta (2004)
Jindra Michal (2002)
Cernohorsky Mat&j (2001)
Parez Jan (2004)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 10:06

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

PK Chrudim

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

SKI CLUB Brandys n.L.
Dukla Praha

TJ Sokol Senohraby
Endurance Lab Team, z.s.

SKI CLUB Brandys n.L.

STS Chvojkovice Brod
CzechTRI K. Team

Triatlon Team Pribram, z.s.

00:11:29,00
00:11:29,00
00:11:37,00
00:11:53,00
00:11:54,00
00:12:03,00
00:12:03,00
00:12:09,00
00:12:40,00
00:12:58,00
00:13:07,00
00:13:36,00
00:14:18,00
00:17:09,00

00:02:57,00()
00:03:40,00()
00:03:19,00()
00:03:25,00()
00:02:54,00()
00:04:05,00()
00:03:44,00()
00:03:51,00()
00:03:16,00()
00:04:14,00()
00:04:30,00()
00:04:34,00()
00:04:43,00()
00:06:46,00()

00:08:32,00()
00:07:49,00()
00:08:18,00()
00:08:28,00()
00:09:00,00()
00:07:58,00()
00:08:19,00()
00:08:18,00()
00:09:24,00()
00:08:44,00()
00:08:37,00()
00:09:02,00()
00:09:35,00()
00:10:23,00()



