

Aquatlon Příbram (AQUATLON CZECHTRISERIES 2016) - Celkově, 23.04.2016



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	<b>Heidrich Jakub (2001)</b>	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:08:47,00	00:02:19,00()	00:06:28,00()
2	<b>Lukeš Matěj (2002)</b>	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:08:53,00	00:02:28,00()	00:06:25,00()
3	Karasová Daniela (2003)	CZE		00:09:01,00	00:02:29,00()	00:06:32,00()
4	Landsmannová Eliška (2003)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:09:08,00	00:02:27,00()	00:06:41,00()
5	<b>Cihlář Jan (2001)</b>	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:09:08,00	00:02:25,00()	00:06:43,00()
6	Juránek Lukáš (2002)	CZE	X-team BaNo	00:09:10,00	00:02:34,00()	00:06:36,00()
7	<b>Půstová Šárka (2002)</b>	CZE	EKOL TEAM o.s.	00:09:15,00	00:02:31,00()	00:06:44,00()
8	<b>Cihlář Vojtěch (2003)</b>	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:09:17,00	00:02:30,00()	00:06:47,00()
9	Juránková Heidi (2002)	CZE	X-team BaNo	00:09:22,00	00:02:22,00()	00:07:00,00()
10	Kava Ondřej (2001)	CZE	SBR TT Ústí nad Labem	00:09:27,00	00:02:23,00()	00:07:04,00()
11	Vojtěchová Josefina (2001)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:09:28,00	00:02:17,00()	00:07:11,00()
12	<b>Burian Vojtěch (2003)</b>	CZE	Slavia Praha - plavání o.s.	00:09:31,00	00:03:04,00()	00:06:27,00()
13	<b>Štolba Jakub (2003)</b>	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:09:32,00	00:02:52,00()	00:06:40,00()
14	<b>Vlasák Karel (2002)</b>	CZE	TT Příbram, z. s.	00:09:37,00	00:02:35,00()	00:07:02,00()
15	<b>Stuchlík Jiří (2001)</b>	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:09:47,00	00:02:44,00()	00:07:03,00()
16	Zástava Jan (2003)	CZE		00:09:49,00	00:02:24,00()	00:07:25,00()
17	<b>Moudrý Petr (2001)</b>	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:09:53,00	00:02:41,00()	00:07:12,00()
18	Šálek Matěj (2003)	CZE	PK Příbram	00:09:55,00	00:02:18,00()	00:07:37,00()
19	Stašková Sára (2003)	CZE	KMP Kladno	00:09:56,00	00:02:35,00()	00:07:21,00()
20	<b>Kozojed Martin (2004)</b>	CZE	E.ON Triathlon Team	00:09:56,00	00:02:56,00()	00:07:00,00()
21	Hartmanová Barbora (2002)	CZE	Moderní pětiboj Dukla Praha	00:10:06,00	00:02:30,00()	00:07:36,00()
22	<b>Rozsival Erik (2004)</b>	CZE	Tělovýchovná jednota Sokol Horní Počernice	00:10:09,00	00:02:39,00()	00:07:30,00()
23	Houšková Bára (2003)	CZE	PK Písek	00:10:14,00	00:02:35,00()	00:07:39,00()
24	<b>Šišková Barbora (2001)</b>	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:10:19,00	00:02:25,00()	00:07:54,00()
25	<b>Němec Matyáš (2003)</b>	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:10:20,00	00:02:45,00()	00:07:35,00()
26	Cába Jakub (2003)	CZE		00:10:28,00	00:02:57,00()	00:07:31,00()
27	<b>Soumarová Adéla (2001)</b>	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	00:10:30,00	00:02:38,00()	00:07:52,00()
28	Hojovcová Marie (2003)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:10:37,00	00:03:05,00()	00:07:32,00()
29	Chmátalová Adéla (2004)	CZE		00:10:40,00	00:03:10,00()	00:07:30,00()
30	<b>Cihlář Jakub (2003)</b>	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:10:42,00	00:02:31,00()	00:08:11,00()
31	<b>Sýkorová Štěpánka (2002)</b>	CZE	TT Příbram, z. s.	00:10:52,00	00:02:39,00()	00:08:13,00()
32	Penner Tadeáš (2003)	CZE		00:10:57,00	00:03:16,00()	00:07:41,00()
33	<b>Bláhová Magdalena (2002)</b>	CZE	Elab	00:11:01,00	00:03:03,00()	00:07:58,00()
34	Polanský Dominik (2003)	CZE	PK Písek	00:11:03,00	00:02:41,00()	00:08:22,00()
35	Jarušek Matěj (2004)	CZE	SK Sporting Příbram	00:11:06,00	00:03:12,00()	00:07:54,00()
36	<b>Ptáčková Anna (2004)</b>	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:11:07,00	00:02:58,00()	00:08:09,00()
37	<b>Maixnerová Eliška (2004)</b>	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:11:25,00	00:02:56,00()	00:08:29,00()

38	Bisová Nikola (2004)	CZE	PK Chrudim	<b>00:11:29,00</b>	00:02:57,00()	00:08:32,00()
39	Rendlová Alžběta (2004)	CZE		<b>00:11:29,00</b>	00:03:40,00()	00:07:49,00()
<b>40</b>	<b>Stehlíková Klára (2003)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice</b>	<b>00:11:37,00</b>	<b>00:03:19,00()</b>	<b>00:08:18,00()</b>
41	Vyskočil Roman (2003)	CZE	SKI CLUB Brandýs n.L.	<b>00:11:53,00</b>	00:03:25,00()	00:08:28,00()
42	Petras Václav (2004)	CZE	Dukla Praha	<b>00:11:54,00</b>	00:02:54,00()	00:09:00,00()
43	Unruh Eliáš (2003)	CZE		<b>00:12:03,00</b>	00:04:05,00()	00:07:58,00()
44	Růžičková Anna (2004)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	<b>00:12:03,00</b>	00:03:44,00()	00:08:19,00()
45	Peruth Vojtěch (2003)	CZE	Endurance Lab Team, z.s.	<b>00:12:09,00</b>	00:03:51,00()	00:08:18,00()
46	Vyskočilová Iva (2001)	CZE	SKI CLUB Brandýs n.L.	<b>00:12:40,00</b>	00:03:16,00()	00:09:24,00()
47	Žůrková Barbora (2004)	CZE		<b>00:12:58,00</b>	00:04:14,00()	00:08:44,00()
48	Ficová Markéta (2004)	CZE	STS Chvojkovice Brod	<b>00:13:07,00</b>	00:04:30,00()	00:08:37,00()
<b>49</b>	<b>Jindra Michal (2002)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>CzechTRI K. Team</b>	<b>00:13:36,00</b>	<b>00:04:34,00()</b>	<b>00:09:02,00()</b>
50	Černoهورský Matěj (2001)	CZE	Triatlon Team Příbram, z.s.	<b>00:14:18,00</b>	00:04:43,00()	00:09:35,00()
51	Parez Jan (2004)	CZE		<b>00:17:09,00</b>	00:06:46,00()	00:10:23,00()

Generováno dne 30.04.2026 12:44